Date

Tuesday, 4 March
Wednesday, 5 March
Thursday, 6 March
Friday, 7 March

Tuesday, 11 March
Wednesday, 12 March

Thursday, 13 March

Tuesday, 18 March

Wednesday, 19 March

Thursday, 20 March
Friday, 21 March
Tuesday, 25 March

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

March 2025

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Executive Board

Governing Council

Governing Council

Attendance at ECB International Women'’s Day 2025 on “Closing
the gender gap in financial literacy”

Executive Board
Steering Committee — teleconference

Meeting with Paschal Donohoe, President of the Eurogroup and
Minister for Finance of Ireland, on geopolitical developments and
the European banking union

Meeting with Irena Radovi¢, Governor of the Central Bank of
Montenegro, on the latest economic and financial developments

Executive Board

Meeting with students of the Utrecht University School of
Economics

21st Morgan Stanley European Financials Conference — keynote
speech on “Resilience offers a competitive advantage, especially
in uncertain times”

Meetings with media

Supervisory Board
Supervisory Board
Executive Board

Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary — teleconference

Calendar of Frank Elderson, March 2025

Location
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB

London, United
Kingdom

London, United
Kingdom

ECB
ECB
ECB



Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Wednesday, 26 March Governing Council — teleconference
Thursday, 27 March General Council — teleconference
Meeting with Maria Luis Albuquerque, European Commissioner ECB

for Financial Services and the Savings and Investments Union, on
regulatory and climate and nature-related topics

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) —
teleconference

Friday, 28 March Meeting with students of the Catholic University of the Sacred ECB
Heart in Milan
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